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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Name

Nordhaus, Renate
Vollmer, Margret
Pfaff, Silvia

Pfaff, Helmut

Kern, Anja

Beck, Gudrun
Stock, Siegfried
Mink, Bettina
Korber, Elke

Rygol, Manuela
Zilske , Elke
Hartmann, Maria
Johanns, Elfriede
Wilms, Monika
Neyer, Gerdi
Stock, Gisela
Neumann, Friedrich
Gartner, Hedwig
Benzing, Katharina
Mdller, Petra
Neumann, Renate
Hartmann, Beate
Grosch-Pozgan, Lydia
Gob, Gertrud
Mdiller, Gerd
Creutz, Marlene
Wildenhoff, Desiree

Gesamt Seriel Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Serie5 Serie6 Serie7 Serie 8 Serie9 Serie 10

3.056
3.036
2.863
2.826
2.798
2.759
2.454
2.403
2.351
2.280
2.153
2.121
2.093
2.027
2.002
1.930
1.925
1.647
1.647
1.537
1.478
1.372
1.195
1.136

897

870

440

558
87
152
1
66
371
195
618
29
-66
-194
236
256
580
-427
117
249
227
-98
349
315
7
120
355
397
148
-32

159
-52
299
491
-114
159
257
104
116
214
561
363
404
412
96
-6
232
257
357
338
305
105
121
21
2
-27
-177

351
372
312
623
197
83
291
573
35
546
274
-88
92
194
357
40
289
-78
25
104
152
91
166
188
-115
81
34

92
469
292
334
534
148
177
331

22
202
174

73
155

82

81
378
245

-78
250
252
294
342
400

43
121

27

-148

78
581
314
505
215
592
661
307
306
198
26
23
101
339
327
280
369
17
229
61
-423
104
-179
-99
599
80

37

623 221 635
635 306 279
216 286 241
264 382 206
513 372 400
289 241 232
-20 382 30
239 -312 496
376 458 391
-163 397 374
247 102 219
357 118 285
321 425 291

46 173 269
119 392 397
105 235 272

122 195 -40
203 154 181
168 -57 516
125 16 174

123 296 141
-45 275 474

181 3 90
-85 505 -166
-74 231 164

351 141 -55

133 50 13

2
116
246
100
247
212
253
250
301
131
316
407

-134
55
334
75
169
332
-78
215
170
-142
151
-79
66
-122
424

337
243
505
-80
368
432
228
-203
317
447
428
347
182
-123
326
434
95
432
335
-97
105
161
142
453
-494
246
106



